KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Hotline: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – WBSW
All rights reserved The sheet may be disclosed only in the form as delivered. No part (contents such as text, graphics, logos, figures, pictures, and any other data) given in this document may be modified or published
whatsoever in part, without prior authorisation. Any trademarks, graphic symbols, trade names, logos and other data are protected by copyright and are property of their owner. Created: 2016-08-22
Updated: 2024-02-07
1

OSB board 1.68 1.68
Plywood 2.16 3.30
Concrete C12/15 1.64 1.64
Concrete C20/25 2.12 2.12
Thin wall concrete slab 1.92 1.92
   Example combination:                            Example combination:
   LINO + WBSW                                           KD + WBSW
SELECTION TABLE
Product code Screw dimensions (dw x Lw)
Number of pieces
in a box
WBSW-63060-D 6.3 x 60 100
WBSW-63070-D 6.3 x 70 100
WBSW-63080-D 6.3 x 80 100
WBSW-63090-D 6.3 x 90 100
WBSW-63100-D 6.3 x 100 100
WBSW-63120-D 6.3 x 120 100
WBSW-63140-D 6.3 x 140 100
WBSW-63160-D 6.3 x 160 100
WBSW-63180-D 6.3 x 180 100
WBSW-63200-D 6.3 x 200 100
WBSW-63220-D 6.3 x 220 100
WBSW-63240-D 6.3 x 240 100
WBSW-63300-D 6.3 x 300 100
WASHER TYPES
Washer
marking
Washer